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Faculty and Staff Roster - July 2012 

 

 

Name Title E-Mail Address Phone Ext.* Room** 

Ambrose, Debbie CAO dambrose@ucsd.edu  4-3074 7042 & 5062 

Anagnostopoulos, Georgios Professor ganagnostopoulos@ucsd.edu  4-3072 8034 

Arneson, Richard Professor rarneson@ucsd.edu   4-6810 8057 

Asmann, Catherine Graduate Coordinator casmann@ucsd.edu  4-3076 7024 

Bazargan, Saba Asst Professor sbazarga@ucsd.edu  2-2685 8061 

Bechtel, William Professor bill@mechanism.ucsd.edu   2-4461 8076 

Brink, David Professor dbrink@ucsd.edu   4-4881 8016 

Callender, Craig Professor ccallender@ucsd.edu  2-4911 8077 

Cartwright, Nancy Professor ncartwright@ucsd.edu   4-3073 7023 

     Churchland, Patricia      Professor Emerita pschurchland@ucsd.edu   4-6811 8012 

     Churchland, Paul      Professor Emeritus pchurchland@ucsd.edu   4-6811 8012 

Cohen, Jonathan Professor joncohen@aardvark.ucsd.edu  4-6812 8072 

Degher, Susanne Intake Advisor/Admin Asst   sdegher@ucsd.edu 4-3070 7002 

Doppelt, Gerald Professor gdoppelt@ucsd.edu  4-2933 7013 

Fulkerson, Matthew Asst Professor   mfulkerson@ucsd.edu 4-6643 8073 

Grush, Rick Professor rgrush@ucsd.edu   2-4440 7038 

Guerrero, Nancy Undergraduate Coordinator neguerrero@ucsd.edu  4-3077 7030 

Hardimon, Michael Assoc Professor mhardimon@ucsd.edu  2-0473 8084 

Johnson, Monte Assoc Professor monte@ucsd.edu   2-4515 7058 

Nelkin, Dana Professor dnelkin@ucsd.edu   2-0472 8004 

Rice, Michelle Fiscal/HR Specialist marice@ucsd.edu  4-3071 7066 

Rickless, Samuel Professor srickless@ucsd.edu   2-4910 8009 

Rutherford, Donald Professor and Chair drutherford@ucsd.edu   2-1655 7010 

Sher, Gila Professor gsher@ucsd.edu  4-8504 8042 

Tolley, Clinton Asst Professor ctolley@ucsd.edu   2-2686 8018 

Watkins, Eric Professor ewatkins@ucsd.edu  2-0082 8062 

Wuthrich, Christian Assoc Professor wuthrich@ucsd.edu  4-6548 8047 

     
MAIN OFFICE:    philoffice@ucsd.edu  4-3070 7002 

DEPARTMENT FAX Machine     4-8566 7009 

Journal Office     2-2697 2064 

PHIL TECH: Liedholm, Andy   philtech@ucsd.edu  4-7748 7017 

Seminar Room     4-2853 7077 
 
*Phone Extension: 858-534-XXXX or 858-822-XXXX 
**Humanities & Social Sciences (H&SS) Building, 7th and 8th Floors 
FACILITIES: x42930      TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 
GENERAL DIRECTORY: x42230     Desktop/Storage:  JSOE, dehelp@soe.ucsd.edu  
       ACT: x41853, acthelp@ucsd.edu  
       CWO: x41853, campusweboffice@ucsd.edu   
       Hardware/Computer Repairs: http://acms.ucsd.edu/units/desktop/ 
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